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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the nth October, 1937, to mid-day on the I4th October, 1937.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Office,

Countries.

Palestine
Finland
Netherlands
France
Syria ...
Switzerland
Yugoslavia
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of"
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the
nth October, 1937, to
mid-day on the I4th
October, 1937.

>.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
—
—
—__
—
—

—

Refined, in
bars, etc.

i

23,086
595,5i6
56,603
„ _

152,364
101,777

350

929,696

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i
3,ooo

—
18,000
14,000
22,000
3.200

—
150

60,350

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—1,700
6,930
.

—
—

8,630

Total of
Gold.

f,
3,ooo

23,086
615,216
77,533
22 000

155^64
101,777

500

998,676

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

i

—

—
—__

—

—

Refined.

£
—
—
—̂_
—
—580

. 580

Coin..
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

i

— 100
—
_

—
—

100

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

{,
—
—
—
—___

——

—

Total of
Silver.

i

—
—100
—
^_

—
—580

680

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

I
3,ooo

23,086
615,316
77,533
22,000

155,564
101,777

1,080

999,356

w

I
I
HLn

oIw

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
I4th October, 1937.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


