## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 11th October, 1937, to mid-day on the 14th October, 1937.

## EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.					SILVER.						· 
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of	THE
Countries.		Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.	LONDON
Palestine Finland Netherlands Syria Switzerland Yugoslavia Other Countries	- - - - - -	£ 23,086 595,516 56,603 — 152,364 101,777 350	£ 3,000 — 18,000 14,000 22,000 3,200 —	£ — 1,700 6,930 — — —	£ 3,000 23,086 615,216 77,533 22,000 155,564 101,777 500	£	£     580	£	£	£ _ 100	£ 3,000 23,086 615,316 77,533 22,000 155,564 101,777 1,080	GAZE
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 11th October, 1937, to mid-day on the 14th October, 1937.	_	929,696	60,350	8,630	998,676	_	. 580	100	—	680	999,356	ER, 1937